
Mens-Hommes Open Platform Finals

2023 Winter National Championships

Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Victoria, BC

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

Referee: PETERSON, GORD           

Judge 1: BOYS, BEV                                Judge 2: MCDONALD, JAYNE          

Judge 3: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 4: BUSH, BARB               

Judge 5: TOTH, SARA                               Judge 6: BARRETT, ERYN            

Judge 7: MORNEAU, HELENE                

    1.  ZSOMBOR-MURRAY, NATHAN        Open          PCDC                           523.30

                  10M   407C  3.2        8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5   81.60

                  10M   109C  3.7        9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5  105.45

                  10M   207C  3.3        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   80.85

                  10M   6243D 3.2        8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   75.20

                  10M   307C  3.4        9.510.0 9.510.0 9.5 9.510.0   98.60

                  10M   5253B 3.2        8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   81.60

    2.  WIENS, RYLAN                  Open          SASKATOON                      478.10

                  10M   407C  3.2        10.010.010.010.010.010.010.0  96.00

                  10M   109C  3.7        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   40.70

                  10M   307C  3.4        10.010.010.010.010.010.010.0 102.00

                  10M   6245D 3.6        9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5   97.20

                  10M   207B  3.6        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   64.80

                  10M   5255B 3.6        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   77.40

    3.  PAUL, CARSON                  Open          IND                            469.55

                  10M   5253B 3.2        9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0   84.80

                  10M   107B  3.0        7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   60.00

                  10M   307C  3.4        9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5   91.80

                  10M   6243D 3.2        8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   76.80

                  10M   207C  3.3        8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   84.15

                  10M   407C  3.2        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   72.00

    4.  BRAITENBACH, ERNEST           Open          CALGARY                        325.25

                  10M   405B  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   58.80

                  10M   107B  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   49.50

                  10M   6243D 3.2        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   60.80

                  10M   205B  2.9        3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   30.45

                  10M   305C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   63.00

                  10M   5237D 3.3        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   62.70
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    5.  CHAMBERS, NIGEL               Open          FOREST CTY                     296.15

                  7.5M  205C  2.8        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   61.60

                  10M   305C  2.8        4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   29.40

                  10M   107C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   43.20

                  10M   407C  3.2        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   54.40

                  10M   6241B 2.7        7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   60.75

                  10M   5251B 2.6        5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   46.80
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